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2020 Annual
Banqguet Awards

December 7, 2020 | 5:30PM - 8:30PM
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Annual Banquet Awards
December 7, 2020

Master (Limit 3)
Champagne (Limit 2)
Lanyard  SOLD
Bar Sponsor
Supporting

Dessert

$5,500

$3,500

$2,500

$1,500

$1,000

$2,500

$7,500

$5,000

$3,500

$2,500

$1,750

$3,500

2 Tickets, Advertisement
1 Ticket, Cocktail Napkins
1Ticket, Lanyards

Logo on Bar

Logo on Signage

Logo on Cake & Desert Table
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2020 Advertisement Opportur

I PR
Inside Front Cover $2,500 $3,500

Inside Back Cover $2,500 $3,500

Outside Back Cover $3,500 $4,500
I N
Double Gold Page $2,000 $2,750

Gold Page $1,500 $2,000

Double Silver Page $1,500 $2,000

Silver Page $1,000 $1,500

Full Page $750 $1,250

Half Page $500 $750

Quarter Page $350 $500
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2020 Sponsorship Opportunities

Company:
Address:

2020 Sponsorship/Advertisement Choice(s):

Amount Enclosed:

O visa O American Express O MasterCard O Pay by Check

Credit Card Number: Exp Date:

Billing Address (if different):

Signature:

Email to: skuhns@instituteofcredit.org | Fax to: NYIC Office at 203.378.7109

If mailing a check, please make payable to NYIC

Mail To

NYIC

ATT: Sarah Kuhns
1341 W. Broad Street
Stratford, CT 06615



