



2020 Annual Banquet Awards

December 7, 2020 | 5:30PM – 8:30PM

2020 Sponsorship Opportunities

Level	Member	Non-Member	Benefits
Master (Limit 3)	\$5,500	\$7,500	2 Tickets, Advertisement
Champagne (Limit 2)	\$3,500	\$5,000	1 Ticket, Cocktail Napkins
Lanyard SOLD	\$2,500	\$3,500	1 Ticket, Lanyards
Bar Sponsor	\$1,500	\$2,500	Logo on Bar
Supporting	\$1,000	\$1,750	Logo on Signage
Dessert	\$2,500	\$3,500	Logo on Cake & Desert Table

2020 Advertisement Opportunities

	Member	Non-Member
Inside Front Cover	\$2,500	\$3,500
Inside Back Cover	\$2,500	\$3,500
Outside Back Cover	\$3,500	\$4,500
	Member	Non-Member
Double Gold Page	\$2,000	\$2,750
Gold Page	\$1,500	\$2,000
Double Silver Page	\$1,500	\$2,000
Silver Page	\$1,000	\$1,500
Full Page	\$750	\$1,250
Half Page	\$500	\$750
Quarter Page	\$350	\$500

2020 Sponsorship Opportunities

Contact Information

Name: _____ Title: _____
Company: _____
Address: _____
City: _____ State: _____ Zip: _____
Phone: _____ Fax: _____
Email: _____

Method of Payment:

2020 Sponsorship/Advertisement Choice(s): _____

Amount Enclosed: _____

Visa American Express MasterCard Pay by Check

Credit Card Number: _____ Exp Date: _____

Billing Address (if different): _____

Signature: _____

Email to: skuhns@instituteofcredit.org | **Fax to:** NYIC Office at 203.378.7109

If mailing a check, please make payable to NYIC

Mail To

NYIC
ATT: Sarah Kuhns
1341 W. Broad Street
Stratford, CT 06615